	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VMEBP10J1
	VMEBP10J1 (Vector Electronics)
		    Part Number:
            VMEBP10J1
		    Manufacturer:
            Vector Electronics
		    Description:
            BACKPLANE VME J1 10-SLOT MONO
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Backplanes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 489.58000 (This price is for reference only)
		 VMEBP10J1 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VMEBP10J1  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE048MA2CT1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC 2KHZ CONTIN
BH26DL MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER BATT 6-D CELLS SLDR LUG
HHR-75AAA/BL3X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 7.2V 700MAH
1599HSTSGY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX PLAS 8.66X4.33X1.56" GREY
1441-29 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 12X10X2" GREY
199P72 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE SGL-END STR 9POS MALE 6'
1543252 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS STR PLUG-OPEN 5 M
A9CAA-1108F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG11A/AF11/AFE11T
100R13-51B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 13POS 1MM 2"
0151670436 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE D 26 CKTS LGT 203
M3DDK-2660K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR26K/MC26F/MKR26K
33571110200001 Harting  HYBR.CABLE ASSY, DC, 20M -1 X HA
3600A/36 3M  RND SHLD/JCKT WR CBL 36 COND BLA
M4620 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 50COND 24AWG SLT 100'
6076C SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 6PR 24AWG SLATE 1000'
155-38304 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE/EDGE CLIP 18LB 3.9"
F2213/32 RD018 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/32 RED 65'
STD21W-B TE Connectivity  WIRE & CABLE MARKERS
1568301511 Weidmuller  CABLE MARKER CLI M 2-4 GE/SW
1568302011 Weidmuller  CABLE MARKER CLI M 2-4 RS/SW
NC-254045-10-9 TE Connectivity  LABEL ID PRODUCT
G3X4LG6-A Panduit Corp  DUCT SLOT PVC AD LGY 3X4"X 6'
2-6500-P10-A3-0.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 500MA 250VAC 28VDC
T13-211-10 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 277VAC 28VDC
TA45-ABUTF100U3 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 240VAC 60VDC
0TLN006.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FST/ACT TELE-GARD 6A 170VDC
0219.630MXAEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 630MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
3AP 250-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 250MA 250V FAST AXL 3AP
0215001.H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1A SLO IEC 5X20 HI BRK
0895060.TXN Littelfuse Inc  FUSE JCASE 60A 58V YLW BLADE
CG2300LSN Littelfuse Inc  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 300V AXIAL
2036-07-C3LF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 3 POLE
SMD1206P025TFA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RESET 250MA 16V 1206 SMD
DFLT26A-7 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 26VWM POWERDI123
1N6291ARL4G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 92VC AXIAL
SMBG12A-E3/1 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC DO215AA
P4KE100HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 81VWM 144VC AXIAL
1.5KE15C-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.1VWM 22VC 1.5KE
SMA5J8.5CHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 15.9VC SMA
V351HA32 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 495V 25KA DISC 32MM
	VMEBP10J1  keywords
	    	VMEBP10J1
	VMEBP10J1  Vector Electronics
	VMEBP10J1  pdf
	VMEBP10J1  datasheet
	VMEBP10J1  price
	VMEBP10J1  distributor
	electronic components VMEBP10J1
	VMEBP10J1  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	VMEBP10J1  Backplanes
	VMEBP10J1  BACKPLANE VME J1 10-SLOT MONO
	VMEBP10J1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .